Releasese - February 28, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

163368
250782
215326
279233
160151
239603
226242
285676
203810
240153
166068
215513
238720
258352
240858
195646
159457

Dunson
Lewis
Pedigo
Simmons
Tabor
Dunn
Orban
Brooks
Rucker
Lemons
Swink
Jones
Perry
Crick
Fleet
Gill
Grundy

Mark A
Timothy

Randy Jay
Abdul M
Jason Lee
Bobby G
David Wesley
Jesse

Christopher

Brian

Richard E
Curtis Glenn
Joseph Lee
Joshua K
Joshua A
James Byron
Allan David

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Montgomery County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Muhlenberg County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Allen County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Adair County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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